ARCHIBALD ESTATES -

TREMONTON (TOWNHOMES) visienary

www.visionaryhomes.com
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960 WEST
935 WEST

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




ARCHIBALD ESTATES -

TREMONTON (TOWNHOMES) RS Ioneny

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
EO2 977 W 1000 N Spec For Sale

D4 967 W 980 N

EO5 983 W 1000 N

E06 985 W 1000 N

T5 974 W 960 N

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

A01

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

BO1

BO2

BO3

B04

BO5

Address

907 West 1000 North

909 West 1000 North

911 West 1000 North

913 West 1000 North

915 West 1000 North

917 West 1000 North

921 West 960 North

923 West 1000 North

925 West 1000 North

927 West 1000 North

929 West 1000 North

Lot Size
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot Premium




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

BO6

BO7

1

C2

C3

c4

C5

Cco6

D1

D2

D3

Address

931 West 1000 North

933 West 1000 North

945 W 1000 N

947 W 1000 N

949 W 1000 N

951 W 1000 N

953 W 1000 N

955W 1000 N

961 W 980 N

963 W 980 N

965 W 980 N

Lot Size

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot Premium

$14,000
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
KO1 955 W 910 N

K02 959 W 910 N
KO3 963 W 910 N
K04 967 W910 N
LO1 939 W 910 N
LO2 939 W 910N
LO3 947 W 910 N
LO4 951 W910 N
MO1 927 West 910 North
MO2 929 W 910 N
MO03 931 W910 N

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
M04 933 W 910 N

NO1 913W 910N $5,000
NO2 915W910 N

NO3 917W 910N

NO4 919 W 910 N $5,000
001 933 W 900 N

002 929 W 900 N

003 925 W 900 N

004 921 W 900 N

005 917 W 900 N

006 913 W 900 N

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
PO1 959 N 920 W $5,000
P02 957 N 920 W

PO3 953 N 920 W

P04 949 N 920 W

PO5 945 N 920 W

PO6 941 N 920 W $5,000
QO1 908 West 960 North $14,000
Q02 910 West 960 North

QO3 912 West 960 North

Q04 914 West 960 North

Q05 916 West 960 North

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
Q06 918 West 960 North $14,000
RO1 922 West 960 North

RO2 924 West 960 North

RO3 926 West 960 North

RO4 928 West 960 North

RO5 930 West 960 North

RO6 932 West 960 North

RO7 934 West 960 North

S2 946 W 960 N

S3 948 W 960 N

S4 950 W 960 N

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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