

www.visionaryhomes.com

Available Quick Move-in Model Home Sold









Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
E02	977 W 1000 N		Spec For Sale	
D4	967 W 980 N		Lot Available	
D5	969 W 980 N		Lot Available	
E01	975 W 1000 N		Lot Available	
E03	979 W 1000 N		Lot Available	
E04	981 W 1000 N		Lot Available	
E05	983 W 1000 N		Lot Available	
E06	985 W 1000 N		Lot Available	
T4	970 W 960 N		Lot Available	
T5	974 W 960 N		Lot Available	
S1	944 W 960 N		Model Home	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
A01	907 West 1000 North		Sold	
A02	909 West 1000 North		Sold	
A03	911 West 1000 North		Sold	
A04	913 West 1000 North		Sold	
A05	915 West 1000 North		Sold	
A06	917 West 1000 North		Sold	
B01	921 West 960 North		Sold	
B02	923 West 1000 North		Sold	
B03	925 West 1000 North		Sold	
B04	927 West 1000 North		Sold	
B05	929 West 1000 North		Sold	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
B06	931 West 1000 North		Sold	
В07	933 West 1000 North		Sold	\$14,000
C1	945 W 1000 N		Sold	
C2	947 W 1000 N		Sold	
C3	949 W 1000 N		Sold	
C4	951 W 1000 N		Sold	
C5	953 W 1000 N		Sold	
C6	955 W 1000 N		Sold	
D1	961 W 980 N		Sold	
D2	963 W 980 N		Sold	
D3	965 W 980 N		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
K01	955 W 910 N		Sold	
K02	959 W 910 N		Sold	
K03	963 W 910 N		Sold	
K04	967 W 910 N		Sold	
L01	939 W 910 N		Sold	
L02	939 W 910 N		Sold	
L03	947 W 910 N		Sold	
L04	951 W 910 N		Sold	
M01	927 West 910 North		Sold	
M02	929 W 910 N		Sold	
M03	931 W 910 N		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
M04	933 W 910 N		Sold	
N01	913 W 910 N		Sold	\$5,000
N02	915 W 910 N		Sold	
N03	917 W 910 N		Sold	
N04	919 W 910 N		Sold	\$5,000
O01	933 W 900 N		Sold	
O02	929 W 900 N		Sold	
O03	925 W 900 N		Sold	
O04	921 W 900 N		Sold	
O05	917 W 900 N		Sold	
O06	913 W 900 N		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
P01	959 N 920 W		Sold	\$5,000
P02	957 N 920 W		Sold	
P03	953 N 920 W		Sold	
P04	949 N 920 W		Sold	
P05	945 N 920 W		Sold	
P06	941 N 920 W		Sold	\$5,000
Q01	908 West 960 North		Sold	\$14,000
Q02	910 West 960 North		Sold	
Q03	912 West 960 North		Sold	
Q04	914 West 960 North		Sold	
Q05	916 West 960 North		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
Q06	918 West 960 North		Sold	\$14,000
R01	922 West 960 North		Sold	
R02	924 West 960 North		Sold	
R03	926 West 960 North		Sold	
R04	928 West 960 North		Sold	
R05	930 West 960 North		Sold	
R06	932 West 960 North		Sold	
R07	934 West 960 North		Sold	
S2	946 W 960 N		Sold	
S3	948 W 960 N		Sold	
S4	950 W 960 N		Sold	